
TRIPLICATE DISPATCH ORDER

DOCUMENT NO. : CC053126

DOCUMENT DATE : 30/01/2025

TO STORE /  WAREHOUSE :

Retail Returns

FROM STORE /  WAREHOUSE :

CC053 - KARUR

S.P. Retail Ventures Limited

2/49/1,Sangothipalayam
Karumathampatti,Kakuli Thotam,Kaniyur Post

Coimbatore-641659

DOOR NO.156-1

COIMBATORE ROAD

W240 -

TN TN
33ABGCS6742K1Z1 33ABGCS6742K1Z1

Tamil nadu Tamil nadu

ADDRESS:

STATE:

STATECODE:
GSTIN NUMBER:

ADDRESS:

STATE:

STATECODE:
GSTIN NUMBER:

SR. ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION LOTUOMHSN CODE RATE(PERITEM) TOTAL ASSESSABLE VALUE CGST SGST IGST

RATE AMT. RATE AMT. RATE AMT.

QUANTITY

CRDNM00394_S00536_
34

1 PCS1 62031910 810.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00810.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-304MT
GREY 34

CRTSH01257_S00370_
S

1 PCS46 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
BURGU

CRSHI03902_S00349_4
6

1 PCS47 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-408MT
HS BLA

CRTSH01236_S01074_
XXL

2 PCS48 61091000 390.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00780.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-206MT
ANTHR

CRTSH01236_S01074_
S

1 PCS49 61091000 390.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00390.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-206MT
ANTHR

CRSHI03859_S00535_4
8

1 PCS50 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Gre

CRSHI03859_S00768_4
8

1 PCS51 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Whi

CRDNM00390_S00448_
34

1 PCS2 62031910 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00750.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-300MT
DARK GR

CRDNM00394_S00536_
36

1 PCS3 62031910 810.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00810.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-304MT
GREY 36

CRDNM00406_S01219_
36

1 PCS4 62031910 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00750.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-310MT
DARK BL

PAGE TOTAL :

Page 1 of 4

11 6,810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



SR. ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION LOTUOMHSN CODE RATE(PERITEM) TOTAL ASSESSABLE VALUE CGST SGST IGST

RATE AMT. RATE AMT. RATE AMT.

QUANTITY

CRDNM00406_S01219_
32

2 PCS5 62031910 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001500.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-310MT
DARK BL

CRDNM00406_S01219_
34

1 PCS6 62031910 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00750.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-310MT
DARK BL

CRDNM00388_S00349_
30

1 PCS7 62031910 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Denim
CRDN224-203MT
BLACK 3

CRSHI03829_S00349_4
6

1 PCS8 62052000 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00570.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-200MT
BLACK

CRSHI03829_S00349_4
4

2 PCS9 62052000 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001140.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-200MT
BLACK

CRSHI03829_S00349_4
2

3 PCS10 62052000 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001710.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-200MT
BLACK

CRSHI03859_S00768_4
6

1 PCS11 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Whi

CRSHI03859_S00768_4
0

1 PCS12 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Whi

CRSHI03859_S00768_3
9

2 PCS13 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Whi

CRSHI03829_S00349_4
0

2 PCS14 62052000 570.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001140.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-200MT
BLACK

CRSHI03902_S00349_4
2

3 PCS15 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002070.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-408MT
HS BLA

CRSHI03902_S00349_4
4

2 PCS16 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-408MT
HS BLA

CRSHI03859_S00349_3
9

2 PCS17 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BLA

CRTSH01257_S00457_
XXXL

1 PCS18 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
DENIM

CRTSH01257_S00457_
XL

2 PCS19 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00900.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
DENIM

PAGE TOTAL :

Page 2 of 4

26 16,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



SR. ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION LOTUOMHSN CODE RATE(PERITEM) TOTAL ASSESSABLE VALUE CGST SGST IGST

RATE AMT. RATE AMT. RATE AMT.

QUANTITY

CRSHI03902_S00349_3
9

2 PCS20 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-408MT
HS BLA

CRTSH01257_S00457_
M

2 PCS21 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00900.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
DENIM

CRSHI03859_S00349_4
2

3 PCS22 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002070.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BLA

CRSHI03859_S00349_4
0

1 PCS23 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BLA

CRTSH01236_S01074_
XXXL

2 PCS24 61091000 390.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00780.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-206MT
ANTHR

CRTSH01236_S01074_
M

2 PCS25 61091000 390.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00780.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-206MT
ANTHR

CRTSH01257_S00370_L 2 PCS26 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00900.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
BURGU

CRTSH01257_S00370_
XXXL

1 PCS27 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
BURGU

CRTSH01257_S00370_
XL

3 PCS28 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001350.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
BURGU

CRTSH01257_S00370_
M

2 PCS29 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00900.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
BURGU

CRSHI03955_S00768_4
2

3 PCS30 62052000 840.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.002520.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS124-733MT
White

CRSHI03859_S00342_3
9

2 PCS31 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BEI

CRSHI03859_S00349_4
8

1 PCS32 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BLA

CRSHI03859_S00342_4
4

1 PCS33 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BEI

CRSHI03955_S00768_4
6

1 PCS34 62052000 840.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00840.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS124-733MT
White

PAGE TOTAL :

Page 3 of 4

28 16,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



SR. ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION LOTUOMHSN CODE RATE(PERITEM) TOTAL ASSESSABLE VALUE CGST SGST IGST

RATE AMT. RATE AMT. RATE AMT.

QUANTITY

CRSHI03859_S00535_4
4

2 PCS35 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Gre

CRSHI03955_S00768_3
9

1 PCS36 62052000 840.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00840.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS124-733MT
White

CRSHI03859_S00535_3
9

2 PCS37 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Gre

CRSHI03859_S00349_4
4

2 PCS38 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.001380.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS BLA

CRSHI03859_S00535_4
6

1 PCS39 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Gre

CRSHI03859_S00535_4
2

1 PCS40 62052000 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00690.00 0.00CR Shirts
CRCS224-309MT
HS Gre

CRTSH01257_S00457_
XXL

1 PCS41 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
DENIM

CRTSH01257_S00457_L 1 PCS42 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
DENIM

CRTSH01257_S00370_
XXL

1 PCS43 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
BURGU

CRTSH01257_S00457_
S

1 PCS44 61091000 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00450.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-321MT
DENIM

CRTSH01236_S01074_L 2 PCS45 61091000 390.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00780.00 0.00CR T-Shirt
CRFP224-206MT
ANTHR

PAGE TOTAL : 15 8,940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

REMARK : TOTAL 80

Page 4 of  4

DECLARATION: SIGNATURE:

NAME OF THE SIGNATORY:

DATE:

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048,510.00


